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40 - Junior Bike Race Start: August 23, 2014
Order For Qualifying after 1

Psn

N~ LDNRE

Entry # Rnd

JBM14
JBP7
JBM3
JBM9
JB5
JBM10
JBP2
JBP4

1
2
4
2
3
4
4
4

Driver

N. Jones
A. Udall

L. Davies
S. Reed

L. Holgate
S. Moor

J. Cordelle
J. Kenway

8 Entries

Vehicle Dial-In
Dastardly Racing 11.70
Flash 9.00
Shark Attack Junior 9.32
Hyena Drag Racing Team 9.50
Rugrat Racing 13.58
Team Elysian Racing 9.70
Hysteria Racing 9.25
Warpspeed Racing 8.95

ET  Speed

11.7002160.98
9.039893.89
9.401790.64
9.5955%9.23

13.7107818.44

10.0018164.01
9.5850%9.23

11.5516467.77

Ov/Un

0.00021
0.03989
0.08179
0.09553
0.13078
0.30181
0.33502
2.60164



